UGN b IZARRALLDEWN

JON
TOLOSA
N& ecute; en:
TOLOSA 03-05-
1982
En
Saison Club competition Condition
dansla
ACT
2023 Non
2022 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre
2021 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre
2020 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre
2019 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre
2018 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre
2017 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre
2016 HONDARRIBIA Oui Propre
2015 HONDARRIBIA Oui Non
propre
2014 HONDARRIBIA Oi Al
propre
2013 HONDARRIBIA Oui Non
propre
2012 ORIO Non Non
propre
2011 ORIO Oui Non
propre
2010 ORIO Non Non
propre
2009 SAN PEDRO Non Formé

LIZARRALDE ORSA HONDARRIBIA

NO

fois N°fois

Club

ORSA
HONDARRIBIA

Club No°

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau

12 8
5 15
6 12
6 13
8 11
6 12
9 10
8 11
6 13
9 10
12 8
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12

215
203
171
201
197
196
212

217

203

159

45
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19:20,72 21.:01
190:21,74 21:3:
19:18,66 21:2°
19:15,76 21:2;
19:22,96 21:4¢
19:13,36 22:0;
19:12,68 21:2¢

17:35,86 20:2:

19:10,54 23:((

19:08,80 21:3:

19:46,68 21:2¢



